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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-41110-000-000 GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
TAXES 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 228.00 0.00 -100.00450-00-42402-000-000 CURB & GUTTER PROJECTS 5,010.45
======================================================================================================================================================
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 5,010.45 -100.000.00 0.00228.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 23,000.00 999.99450-00-43550-000-000 STREET AID-DANE COUNTY 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
INTERGOVERNMENT REVENUES 0.00 999.990.00 23,000.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-48110-000-000 INT. ON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 22.14
======================================================================================================================================================
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES 22.14 0.000.00 0.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-49120-000-000 LONG-TERM DEBT PROCEEDS 120,000.00
135,000.00 135,000.00 229,200.00 69.78450-00-49200-000-000 TRANSFER FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00

0.00 0.00 10,000.00 999.99450-00-49300-000-000 FUND BALANCES APPLIED 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 120,000.00 77.19135,000.00 239,200.00135,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

135,000.00 135,228.00Total Revenues 125,032.59 93.89262,200.00
======================================================================================================================================================
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24,803.00 28,000.00 11,600.00 -58.57450-00-51600-810-000 MUN. BLDG CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
GENERAL GOVERNMENT 0.00 -58.5724,803.00 11,600.0028,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

4,100.00 3,000.00 0.00 -100.00450-00-53110-810-000 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT OUTLAY 119,738.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53110-810-100 FIRE EQUIPMENT 0.00

26,550.00 34,000.00 0.00 -100.00450-00-53110-810-300 PD SQUAD & EQUIPIMENT-OUTLAY 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53200-210-000 ENGINEERING/ADMIN.-PROF SERVIC 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53200-210-909 ARCHITECTS-CONVERSE PROJECT 0.00

49,146.00 60,000.00 240,600.00 301.00450-00-53300-810-000 STREETS & HIGHWAYS-OUTLAY 0.00
0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00450-00-53440-810-000 DOWNTOWN IMPROVEMENT 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53450-000-000 EMS EQUIPMENT 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53450-810-000 PARK IMPROVEMENTS-CAPITAL OUTL 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450-00-53460-810-000 CONVERSE PARK-CAPITAL OUTLAY 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
PUBLIC WORKS 119,738.00 134.2179,796.00 250,600.00107,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 228.00 0.00 -100.00450-00-59200-000-000 TRANSFER TO OTHER FUNDS-DEBT 5,033.00
======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING EXPENDITURES 5,033.00 -100.000.00 0.00228.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

104,599.00 135,228.00Total Expenses 124,771.00 93.89262,200.00
======================================================================================================================================================
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

0.000.00261.59 0.0030,401.00Net Totals


